OPERATING

EXPENSES

81,619,300

(80,185)

(57,450,912)

(651,343)

(7,470)

46,691

(21,305)

(58,164,S26)

23,454,774

$23,454,774

$

$

$
$

$

$
$

SCHEDULE 3

PAGE 2 OF 2

(11)

NET

OPERATING

INCOME

1,576,048

80,185

(1,342)

(52S)

7,470

(46,691)

21,305

60,404

1,636,452

$1,636,452

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTIUTIES COMPANY

ELECTRIC

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

March 31, 2015

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUrTY

LONG TERM DEBT- CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT - FC

SHORT TERM DEBT· REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS· WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR·END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT· CU

SHORT TERM DEBT

LONG TERM DEBT M FC

SHORT TERM DEBT M REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS M WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR·END

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON·UTILITY

$27,758,121

$12,561,379

$5,840,695

$1,723,880

$700,667

$3,351,442

$10,578,922

$0

$62,S15,107 $0

ADJUSTMENTS

PER BOOKS NON·UTIUTY

$29,994,670

$13,159,579

$6,194,571

$1,635,406

$0

$3,332,501

$13,841,280

$0

$68,158,007 $0

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO·RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$27,758,121 ($2,298,978) $25,459,143

$12,561,379 (1,040,356) $11,521,023

$5,840,695 (483,737) $5,356,958

$1,723,880 (142,775) $1,581,105

$700,667 ($58,031) $642,636

$3,351,442 $3,351.442

$10,578,922 $10,578,922

$0 $0

$62,515,107 ($4,023,877) $0 $58,491,230

ADJUSTED

BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

$29,994,670 (3,220,766) $0 $26,773,904

$13,159,579 (1,413,049) $11,746,531

$6,194,571 (665,161) $5,529.410

$1,635,406 (175,607) $1,459,799

$0 $0

$3,332,501 $3,332,501

$13,841,280 $13,841,280

$0 $0

$68,158,007 ($5,474,582) $0 $62,683,425

SCHEDULE 4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

43.53% 9.25% 4.03% 10.25% 4.46% 11.25% 4.90%

19.70% 5.15% 1.01% 5.15% 1.01% 5.15% 1.01%

9.16% 1.27% 0.12% 1.27% 0.12% 1.27% 0.12%

2.70% 12.85% 035% 12.85% 035% 12.85% 0.35%

1.10% 2.07% 0.02% 2.07% 0.02% 2.07% 0.02%

5.73% 2.30% 0.13% 2.30% 0.13% 2.30% 0.13%

18.09% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

0.00% 5.51% 0.00% 5.94% 0.00% 6.38% 0.00%

100.00% 5.66% 6.09% 6.53%

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED